Preface
Thank you for choosing the LCD intelligent soft starter produced by our company. In
order to give full play to the function of this product, before using, please read this
manual carefully. Please operate and use correctly according to the procedures, And
ensure the safety of the operator, When you find difficult problems in use and this
manual cannot provide solutions, Please contact our company or local agents and
dealers, We will serve you wholeheartedly.
Safety precautions

Softer model
Rated
 power
(KW)
Rated
current
(A)
(MCCB)
(A)
Bypass
contactor
Primary line
(m𝑚2)
MSS1000/005-3 5.5 11 32 MSS1000-16 Copper 2.5
MSS1000/007-3 7.5 15 40 MSS1000-16 Copper 4
MSS1000/011-3 11 23 63 MSS1000-25 Copper 6
MSS1000/015-3 15 30 63 MSS1000-40 Copper 10
MSS1000/018-3 18.5 37 100 MSS1000-40 Copper 10
MSS1000/022-3 22 45 100 MSS1000-63 Copper 16
MSS1000/030-3 30 60 100 MSS1000-63 Copper 25
MSS1000/037-3 37 75 100 MSS1000-100 Copper 35
MSS1000/045-3 45 90 100 MSS1000-100 Copper 35
MSS1000/055-3 55 110 160 MSS1000-160 Copper 35
MSS1000/075-3 75 150 250 MSS1000-160 Cop35/ Alu.50
MSS1000/090-3 90 180 250 MSS1000-250 Cop50/ Alu.70
MSS1000/110-3 110 230 350 MSS1000-250 Cop70/ Alu.95
MSS1000/132-3 132 260 400 MSS1000-400
Cop95/
Alu.120
MSS1000/160-3 160 320 400 MSS1000-400
Cop95/
Alu.150
MSS1000/185-3 185 370 400 MSS1000-400
Cop120/
Alu.185
 31
MSS1000/200-3 200 400 400 MSS1000-400
Cop150/
Alu.185
MSS1000/250-3 250 500 630 MSS1000-630
Cop185/
Alu.240
MSS1000/280-3 280 560 630 MSS1000-630
Cop240/
Alu.300
MSS1000/320-3 320 640 630 MSS1000-630
Cop240/
Alu.400
Product Warranty Card
Customer info